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Instant Solutions
Availing financial benefits,

subsidies & incentives
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Navigating compliance and

government regulations

Assistance
Resolving queries with

immediate, expert

backed solutions

UP MSME 1-Connect

Introducing UP MSME 1-Connect – a one-stop digital platform connecting 
you directly to certified MSME Experts, Financial Experts, and District 

Managers across Uttar Pradesh.

UP MSME 1-Connect

These professionals are on a mission to uplift and empower MSMEs by 
providing personalized, district-specific guidance in

Grow Faster, Smarter, and Stronger – with Expert Help!
Visit the UP MSME 1-Connect portal. Connect with your 

district’s expert and unlock a world of opportunities.

MSME Success Begins Here – Let’s Build It Together

Your Growth. Our Mission



Sr.No Name Contact No. E-Mail District

District Manager Across Uttar Pradesh

Azamgarh

Balrampur

Barabanki

Bareilly

Faizabad

Gorakhpur

Lakhimpur
Kheri

Lucknow

Meerut

Prayagraj

Rae Bareli

Saharanpur

Siddharthnagar

Unnao

Varanasi

Budaun

Chandauli

Kanpur Dehat

Basti

Ghazipur

Gautam
Buddha Nagar

Etah

Jhansi

Behraich

Sitapur

Farrukhabad

Muzaffarnagar

Hapur

Rampur

Bulandshahr

Sultanpur
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Ravindra Kumar Singh

Mukesh Kumar Mishra 

Vinod Bihari Mishra

Arvind Kumar Singh

Anil Kumar Mishra

Ajay Kumar Srivastava  

Chhotey Lal Yadav

Ashok Kumar Singh

Jitendra Kumar

Nasib Ahmad

Ravindra Kishore Singh

Teekachand Gopala

Phool Chandra

Prem Chandra Verma

Rajeev Kumar

Rajesh Kumar Pandey 

Vinod Kumar Gupta

Mahendra Singh

Bimal Kumar Pandey

Jai Prakash

Gajendra Pal Singh

Virendra Pal 

Phool singh

Jay Kishan Singh

Gaurav Shrivastav

Ram Sanehi Singh

Ram Kumar

               

Sonu Tyagi

Sonu Kumar

Ramesh Chand

Arun Kumar Singh

dmazamgarh@rampupicon.in

dmbalrampur@rampupicon.in

dmbarabanki@rampupicon.in

 dmbareilly@rampupicon.in

dmfaizabad@rampupicon.in

 dmgorakhpur@rampupicon.in

dmlakhimpur@rampupicon.in

dmlucknow@rampupicon.in

dmmeerut@rampupicon.in

dmprayagraj@rampupicon.in

 dmraebareli@rampupicon.in

 dmsaharanpur@rampupicon.in

dmsiddharthnagar@rampupicon.in

 dmunnao@rampupicon.in

dmvaranasi@rampupicon.in

dmbudaun@rampupicon.in

dmchandauli@rampupicon.in

 dmkanpurdehat@rampupicon.in

dmbasti@rampupicon.in

dmghazipur@rampupicon.in

dmnoida@rampupicon.in

dmetah@rampupicon.in

dmjhansi@rampupicon.in

dmbehraich@rampupicon.in

dmsitapur@rampupicon.in

dmfarrukhabad@rampupicon.in

 dmmuzaffarnagar@rampupicon.in

 dmhapur@rampupicon.in

 dmrampur@rampupicon.in

 dmbulandshahr@rampupicon.in

 dmsultanpur@rampupicon.in

7754971315

9792805376

7497921872

8171710234

9956096444

6307170725
9415173514

9648600963
8957535384

9005237700
9415900000

8006801664

8335888444

7388971716

7017887902

6307545281

9454204814

7985884521

6397815431

7525027171

9454793212

9415069228

7380547701

9897553093

8077363480

9454013742

6280604143

9335742701

7888818195
9910774213

9411641510

9758307454

9719926277

9410435737
8826997928

9415962409

Harminder Pal Singh 8317017653 dmkanpurnagar@rampupicon.in Kanpur Nagar



DistrictSr.No Name Contact No. E-Mail

33 Krishna Kumar Sharma 9559715442 dmmirzapur@rampupicon.in Mirzapur

34 Devendra Prakash Dwivedi 9839480197  dmmaharajganj@rampupicon.in Mahrajganj

35 Laxmikant Bjapayee 9455205077
9519239331

 dmhardoi@rampupicon.in Hardoi

36 Ajay Kumar Jain 9897888741 dmagra@rampupicon.in Agra

37 Madan Chand 7087234001 madan_agrain@yahoo.com Ghaziabad

38 Mukhram Bharti 9451321538 mukhrambharti@gmail.com Mau

39 Indra Kishore 8172901031 indrakishore75@gmail.com Kasganj

40 Padam Singh 8057668050 padamverma0510@gmail.com Hathras

41 Navin Kumar 9412367676 nvnkmr@rediffmail.com Sambhal

42 Vipin Sarswat 9412564511
7668206193

bobvks60@gmail.com Aligarh

43 Aanad Prakash srivastava 8881419179 ap.srivastava4700@gmail.com Pratapgarh

44 Vinod Kant Mishra 9935688473 panditvinodkant@gmail.com Kushinagar

45 Ashok Kumar Singh 9839293458 a80904117@gmail.com Deoria

46 Brahmpal Singh 9997199909 bpsinghrahi5049@gmail.com Shamli

47 Alok Pratap Singh 8081234303 alokpratp.singh67@gmail.com Amroha

48 Ghanshyam Pandey 9005126852
7081580675

np2954051@gmail.com Sant Kabir Nagar

49 Prem Pal 9910339981 prempal.19jan65@gmail.com Shahjahanpur

50 Abhishek Pandey 8808816000 abhishekpandey399@gmail.com Bhadohi

51 Om Prakash Singh 9838227241
9044280806

omprkashsingh15081961@gmail.com Ambedkar Nagar

52 R.K. Ratholiya 8218037466 rkratholiya9@gmail.com Bijnor

53 Ramakant Pandey 9919008362 ramakantram322@gmail.com Sonbhadra

54 Jai Prakash Singh 9453412470 jai.singh15jan@gmail.com Gonda

55 Mohd. Eliyas 9451170318 ik05858@gmail.com Lalitpur

56 Virendra Pal Singh 9795798707 palsinghvirendra3@gmail.com Fatehpur

57 Suresh Singh 9793675054 sureshsinghcktd@gmail.com Chitrakoot

58 Vijay Pal Singh 7388953515 vpsingh1960@rediffmail.com Baghpat

59 Virendra Singh Chauhan 9454271047 vs.chauhanboi@gmail.com Mainpuri

60 Ravi Srivastava 9839759435 ravikmsrivastav@gmail.com Ballia

61 Dalai Rajak 9026152288
9415185100

dbkanojia@gmail.com Amethi

62 Hemant Kumar 9990667271 hemanttomar62@gmail.com Mathura

63 Sushil Srivastava 9415160577 sushilsrivastava566@gmail.com Shrawasti

64 Anand Tripathi 9411993442 atat.0786@gmail.com Etawah

Raghuraj Prasad Dohare 7351800041 prasad.raghuraj@gmail.com

Nagendra Bahadur Singh 6394918057 nagendrabahadursingh1963@gmail.com

Shubham Kumar Srivastav 8604665538 k.shubham.srivastava@gmail.com
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Firojabad

Jaunpur

Mahoba



DistrictSr.No Name Contact No. E-Mail

68 Kamta Prasad 9554980519 prasadkamta010@gmail.com Kaushambi

69 Sunil Kumar Verma
7888842677
7819955311

sunilverma315@yahoo.com Moradabad

Financial Manager Across Uttar Pradesh

Sr.No Name Contact No. Division

1 Himanshu Saxena 9068955592 Bareilly

2 Anupama Kumari Gupta 9140487123 Ayodhya

3 Anshika Gupta 8840338390 Lucknow

4 Kanika Ahuja 8265975699
9927324407

Moradabad

5 Radhika Pathak 8299106305 Varanasi

6 Vaishnavi Sagar 8840585395 Prayagraj

7 Pragya Kumari 8090200088 Kanpur

8 Harshit Jain
6386422141

8090696291
Aligarh

9 Shubham Kumar Pandey 8840666175 Azamgarh

10 ARPIT JAIN 8108068556 Jhansi

11 Shadan Ansari 7398013200
7052209444

Mirzapur



Scan here to visit 
msme1connect.up.gov.in

Scan here to Register
your queries for MSME’s

We are excited to help you grow and succeed. Don’t miss out

on these incredible  opportunities!

We look forward to serving you!
Team UP MSME 1-Connect

Empowering MSMEs for a brighter future!

Call Us : +91-8860890639

WhatsApp Chat Support: +91-8957540649

Attention MSMEs
Unlock the Full Potential of  Your Business with UP MSME Policy 2022!

Get Started Now!

To explore these benefits, simply Register or Log in to your account on 

UP MSME 1-Connect  and discover the wealth of resources

available at your fingertips:

UP MSME 1-Connect Portal.  msme1connect.up.gov.in

For any questions or assistance, our UP MSME 1

Connect dedicated support team is  here to guide you

Dear MSME Entrepreneur,

We understand the challenges you face in growing your business, and we are here to 

help you every step of the way! Whether you’re looking for financial support, market 

access, skill development, or technological upgradation, the UP MSME Policy 2022 has 

a host of benefits designed specifically for your growth.
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